- N

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
glenise

" KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments P‘tg Ltd t/a Kwy |110977163
PO Box 528, Suider aarl 764 Loading Status:
elephone 021 - Deliver
Req; : 2012/018792/07
ar_R El;]o p]_‘,lollfgsz 38503 Gross Weight :  133.694kg

OR gueriessa@®kwv.co.za

700025401
700025403
700025233
700025396
700026116
700025301
700025170
700026117

901362
901364
501032
901433
901478
901259
901038
901479

Hooch
Hooch
Hooch
Hooch
Hooch
Hooch
Hooch
Hooch

Howlaer Black Currant 6x750ml cs
Howler Blueberry 6x750ml cs
Blagt Black Currandt 4({6x275m | CS
Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml | CS
Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x440ml | CS
Blast Passion Fruilt 4(6x275ml | CS
Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml) cs
Blagt Strawberry Can 4 (6x440m | CS

6 x 750 1.0 558.78
6 x 750 1.0 558.78
24 x 275 2.0 273.20
24 x 440 2.0 368.76
24 x 440 1.0 368.76
24 x 275 2.0 273.20
24 x 275 2.0 273.20
24 x 440 1.0 368.76

558.78
558.78
273.20
368.76
368.76
273.20
273.20
368.76

558.
558.
546.
737.
368.

546
546
368

78 83.82 642.60
78 83.82 642.60
40 81.96 628.36
52 110.63 848.15
76 55.31 424.07
.40 81.96 628.36
.40 81.96 628.36
.76 55.31 424,07

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban

CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLATRWOOD

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

&
o)

- \Z2- 4

Name:

Signature
Date:

Payment Terms:
15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc
ZAR

Currency:

Settlement Discount

Payable after Disgcount 4,7

73.00-
93.57

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc
Name:; Warshay Inveatments {(Pty} Ltd
Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




